
Child’s Name 
(enter for 
each hour) 

Time Tuesday Only Classes 
(use split cells for private 

lessons) 

Tuesday AND Friday 
Classes 

Friday Only Classes 
(use split cells for private 

lessons) 

 9:00      

       

       

       

       

       

 10:00      

       

       

       

       

       

 11:00      

       

       

       

       

       

 12:00 LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 

 1:00      

       

       

       

       

       

 2:00      

       

       

       

       

       

 3:00      

       

       

       

       

       

 4:00      

       

       

       

       

 5:00      

 


